
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Roman Pot Project 135 days Wed 4/16/08 Tue 10/21/08
2 Design 6 wks Wed 4/16/08 Tue 5/27/08

3 Drawings for Production 4 wks Wed 5/28/08 Tue 6/24/08 2

4 Material Procurement 30 days Wed 5/28/08 Tue 7/8/08 2
9 Tendering, Stands and Support 4 wks Wed 6/25/08 Tue 7/22/08 3

10 Tendering, Vacuum Components 3 wks Wed 6/25/08 Tue 7/15/08 3

11 Thin Window R & D and Production 8 wks Mon 5/5/08 Fri 6/27/08

12 Stands and Support Manufacturing 4 wks Wed 7/23/08 Tue 8/19/08 9

13 Vacuum Component Manufacturing 8 wks Wed 7/16/08 Tue 9/9/08 10

14 Blank Assembly at CERN 2 wks Wed 9/10/08 Tue 9/23/08 12,13,11

15 Vacuum Test/Qualification 2 wks Wed 9/24/08 Tue 10/7/08 14

16 Metrology 1 wk Wed 10/8/08 Tue 10/14/08 15

17 Installation 1 wk Wed 10/15/08 Tue 10/21/08 16
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